Rangliste Bikerennen Savognin vom 28.09.2014

U9 weiblich

Rang

NooapwN=

Nr

131
214
163
179
154
169
222

Name

Stadler Sirin

Jopp Katja
Schweizer Selina
Kipfmiller Amelie
Peng Ramona
Moosbrugger Finja
Schneider Viola

Jg
2006
2007
2007
2006
2007
2008
2007

Ort

Hinterforst
Dornbirn
Obersaxen-Affeier
Oetwil Am See
Vals

Hohenems

Zillis

Team

Pink Gili / VC Altstatten
MTB-Team Hohenems
VC Surselva

Bike do it/VC-Meilen

VC Surselva

MTB-Team Hohenems
Cycling Project Bike 4 Fun

02:52.9
03:118
03:25.7
03:353
03:27.3
03:48.9
03:58.6

2

03:22.0
03:42.8
03:59.3
03:49.7
04:18.4
04:36.0
04:47 6

3

03:24.0
03:456
03:50.1
03:55.9
04:11.7
04:47 4
04:41.9

Gesamt

09:38.9
10:40.1
11:15.1
11:209
11:575
13:12.2
13:28.0



